

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.4568/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 14/01/2004 in CRLR No. 6/2003 of HIGH
COURT OF CALCUTTA)

T. GURUMURTHY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE THROUGH CHIEF SECY.,U.T., A.&N.

Respondent(s)

With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering and stay and office report)

Date: 05/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Yatender Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel seeks time to file an additional affidavit to bring certain
subsequent events to the notice of the Court. Post after two weeks.

al) (Meenu Sethi)

(Promila Nagp

r Court Master

Court Maste